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Anlage
HagenbeckstralRe132, 22527 Hamburg
tennis@gweimsbuettel.de

Sportwart/in
GWEimsbiittel, Sascha

Jugendwart/in

Reinhardt, Sascha
sascha.reinhardt@gmx.de
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Damen 40 | Klasse Il
MF: Vanessa Kihlke

m 0177/8687995; vanessa@kuehlke.eu

Damen 40 Il | Klasse VI
MF: Angelika Steffens

m 0174 8379106; angelika.steffens@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Jg.)

Kuhlke, Vanessa (1972)
Muller, Katharina (1977)
Rohde, Stefanie (1980)
Palfi, Dragana (1979)
Nief3ing, Silke (1973)
Lettgen, Stephanie (1976)
Letzner, Britta (1974)
Briining, Christiane (1980)
Busch, Constance (1975)
Volckers, Eike (1971)
Schaade, Anja (1982)
Brendecke, Grit (1972)
von Bremen, Sun-Won (1964)
Steffens, Angelika (1965)
Dragojlovic, Katarina (1970)
Peters, Pamela (1980)
Zoras, Inga (1971)
Behnke, Kirstin (1965)
Buhr, Friederike (1974)
Zeco, Duda (1979)

Mohr, Susanne (1969)
Schroen, Desiree (1978)
Béttcher, Julia (1977)
Felske, Karen (1978)

25 Heitmann, Sandra (1983)
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Nat.
FRA

SRB*

SRB*

ID-Nr

27250552
27753317
28005691
27951417
27350955
27653133
27452749
28051830
27551101
27194033
28251522
27253936
26453218
26553178
27084396
28051039
27194192
26553177
27453650
27952876
26954605
27853755
27754219
27854238
28353343

LK

LK10,5
LK13,9
LK14,0
LK14,3
LK18,8
LK19,5
LK19,5
LK20,9
LK21,8
LK22,4
LK22,5
LK22,6
LK22,6
LK22,9
LK23,4
LK23,2
LK23,8
LK23,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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